
 

 

Port: Houston, USA 

 

Location: The port of Houston is 326nm NE of Brownsville in the SE of Texas.  

 

General overview: The port of Houston is a 40km long complex of diversified public and private 

facilities. The Port of Houston Authority (PHA) operates the public facilities located along the 

Houston Ship Channel, including Buffalo Bayou, Sims Bayou, Hunting Bayou, Greens Bayou, 

Boggy Bayou Basin, Goose Creek, Cedar Bayou, Barbours Cut and Bayport. The port also 

operates and manages a foreign trade zone site. Import: Petroleum products, iron/steel, LPG, 

organic chemicals, and crude fertilisers. Export: Cereals/grains, petroleum products, organic 

chemicals, polymer plastics and inorganic chemicals. 

  

Traffic figures: Approx 236,000,000t of cargo, 2,300,000TEU, 8,400 vessels and 26,300 

passengers handled annually.  

 

Max size: Draught 13.7m, LOA 336.67m, Beam 51.2m, 185,000DWT. Beam unrestricted at LBC 

Houston - Bayport Terminal Ship Dock's No. 1 and No. 2. 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

Barbours Cut 

Container Terminal 
BC4, BC5, BC6 305 13.70 PCC, Breakbulk 

Care Terminal 
Berth - 1, J-4 

Berth - 2, J-5 

152 

188 

10.88 

11.33 

Project/Heavy, 

Breakbulk 

Jacintoport Terminal JP-1, JP-2, JP-3 186 12.19 Breakbulk 

Manchester 

Terminal 

A, B, C 

D, E 

F, G 

153 

139 

108 

10.60 

7.60 

7.60 

 

Breakbulk 

Southside Terminal 

CD41 

CD42, CD43, CD44 

CD45 

120 

137 

159 

9.70 

9.70 

9.70 

Breakbulk 

Texas Terminals 
Pier No. 1 

Pier No. 2 

198 

204 

10.36 

12.19 

Ro-Ro, Project/Heavy, 

Breakbulk 

Vulcan Materials - 

Houston Yard 
No. 3 190 - Breakbulk 

Woodhouse General 

Cargo Terminal 

WH1 

WH2 

WH3 

201 

183 

198 

11.90 

10.60 

10.60 

Ro-Ro Freight, 

Breakbulk 

 

 


