

MARITIME LOGISTICS

+1-778-410-5037

+1-778-410-5001

info@cascadiaml.com www.cascadiaml.com

Suite 301, 1321 Blanshard Street, Victoria, BC V8W 0B6, Canada

Port: Houston, USA

Location: The port of Houston is 326nm NE of Brownsville in the SE of Texas.

General overview: The port of Houston is a 40km long complex of diversified public and private facilities. The Port of Houston Authority (PHA) operates the public facilities located along the Houston Ship Channel, including Buffalo Bayou, Sims Bayou, Hunting Bayou, Greens Bayou, Boggy Bayou Basin, Goose Creek, Cedar Bayou, Barbours Cut and Bayport. The port also operates and manages a foreign trade zone site. Import: Petroleum products, iron/steel, LPG, organic chemicals, and crude fertilisers. Export: Cereals/grains, petroleum products, organic chemicals, polymer plastics and inorganic chemicals.

Traffic figures: Approx 236,000,000t of cargo, 2,300,000TEU, 8,400 vessels and 26,300 passengers handled annually.

Max size: Draught 13.7m, LOA 336.67m, Beam 51.2m, 185,000DWT. Beam unrestricted at LBC Houston - Bayport Terminal Ship Dock's No. 1 and No. 2.

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length, meters	Depth, meters	Use
Barbours Cut Container Terminal	BC4, BC5, BC6	305	13.70	PCC, Breakbulk
Care Terminal	Berth - 1, J-4	152	10.88	Project/Heavy,
	Berth - 2, J-5	188	11.33	Breakbulk
Jacintoport Terminal	JP-1, JP-2, JP-3	186	12.19	Breakbulk
Manchester Terminal	A, B, C	153	10.60	
	D, E	139	7.60	Decolabulla
	F, G	108	7.60	Breakbulk
Southside Terminal	CD41	120	9.70	
	CD42, CD43, CD44	137	9.70	Breakbulk
	CD45	159	9.70	
Texas Terminals	Pier No. 1	198	10.36	Ro-Ro, Project/Heavy,
	Pier No. 2	204	12.19	Breakbulk
Vulcan Materials - Houston Yard	No. 3	190	-	Breakbulk
Woodhouse General Cargo Terminal	WH1	201	11.90	Do Do Ensight
	WH2	183	10.60	Ro-Ro Freight, Breakbulk
	WH3	198	10.60	